
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
West Campus Bluff Path Re-bid

Project Number: FM080001SR/987696/076-96

Est. Const. Cost: $200,000.00
Bid Opening Date: December 7, 2010 2:30PM

P M: Ray Aronson 

Mandatory Pre-Bid 
Participants                    

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Berry General Engineering Contractors 350 W. Lewis Street Ventura CA 93001 805/643-7567 805/643-7482 Rick Fierro rfierro@bgec.net Gen 

Bob's Backhoe 6051 Stow Canyon Road Goleta CA 93117 805/967-5849 805/683-1989 Marco Pecile bobsbackhoe@cox.net Gen

Granite Construction 5335 Debbie Lane Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/964-9951 805/967-1431 Eric Bittle lew.venegas@gcinc.com Gen

IWL 30 W. Quinto Street Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/966-2907 805/957-1947 Wyllis Heatom iwl_inc@yahoo.com Gen

Lash Construction 721 Carpinteria Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/963-3553 805/965-8189 Bob Shaw bob@lashconstruction.com Gen

PJP Restoration 670 San Ricardo Dr Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/665-3796 800/665-2905 Philip Parana pparana25@gmail.com Gen

Cal Fran Engineering, Inc. 990 Enchanted Way Suite 106 Simi Valley CA 93065 805/579-9173 805/579-8211 Ramon Wagner ramon@calfran.net Gen

D-Kal Engineering, Inc. PO Box 1919 San Luis Obispo CA 93406 805/543-7758 805/543-7759 Garrett Loughran garrett@dkaleng.com Gen

Quality Paving PO Box 4725 Ventura CA 93007 805/650-0123 805/647-0775 Scott Dolphin quality.paving@att.net Gen

Shaw Contracting, Inc. PO Box 171 Carpinteria CA 93014 805/649-2107 805/649-9838 Jeff Shaw scishaw@gmail.com Gen

Sansone Company PO Box 1429 San Luis Obispo CA 93406 805/549-0667 805/549-0702 Jeff Dobbs dan@sansonecomp.com Gen

Brough Construction 634 Printz Rd. Arroyo Grande CA 93420 805/489-7779 805/473-2479 Scott Souza Gen
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Rockwood General Contractors, Inc. 781 Calle Bendita Arroyo Grande CA 93420 805/343-7738 805/343-7736 Hardy Ensign hardy@rockwoodgc.us Gen

Schock Contracting Corp PO Box 61505 Santa Barbara CA 93160 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 Nicole Kraus nicole@schockcontracting.com Gen

Hanely General Engineering Corp. 3191 Mission Dr. Santa Ynez CA 93460 805/688-3752 805/688-7138 Jason Weidler hanlyengineering@gmail.com Gen
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